Il Kolo Zimskog Prvenstva PSCS 2015
Krusevac, 7/3/2015

Disciplina 6
3/7/2015 - 12:12

Devoijcice, 200m Slobodno/Free

9 - 12 godina
Startna lista

Grupalod?7
1
2
3 JOVANOVIC, Andrea
4 MIJAILOVIC, Iva
5 DRAGUTINOVIC, Miona
6

7

8
Grupa3od?
MIHAILOVIC, Nadja
STOSIC, Teodora
TOSIC, Elena
FILIPOVIC, Marta
JANKOVIC, Andjela
RADOVIC, Sara

SLOVIC, Sara
PETKOVIC, Iva

O ~NOOULDSA WNPE

Grupa5o0d?7

1 PUJICIC, Jovana
PUSICA, Ivana
CIRIC, Jelena
BUSARAC, Miona
MILKOVSKI, Elena
GRBOVIC, Kaja
BELIC, Ljubica
DINIC, Nina

o~NOoO O~ WN

Grupa 7 od 7

1 LUKIC, Tijana
KRSTIC, Minja
MARKOVIC, Jana
TESIC, Aleksandra
VELJIC, Anja
POPOQVIC, Nikolija
MILOSAVLJEVIC, Martina
STANISAVLJIEVIC, Nina

o~NOoO OB~ WN
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2:53.86
2:51.80
2:40.26
2:29.97
2:35.32
2:44.47
2:53.54
2:54.95

Grupa2od?7

oO~NO A WNBE

MILOSAVLJEVIC, Dunja
MARTINOVIC, Kristina
MILOSEVIC, Andjela
TODOROVIC, Jovana
RISTOVIC, Iva
JOVANOVIC, Mia

Grupa4od?7

o~NOoOO A~ WNE

GOGIC, Mia

LJUJIC, Milena
JEVREMOVIC, Danica
DUNJIC, Marta
DJORDJEVIC, Milica
KRSTIC, Milica
NESIC, Nina
MIJAILOVIC, Mia

Grupa 6 od 7

o~NO O~ WNBE

KRSTIC, Janja
MARKOVIC, Tijana
PESIC, Milica
POPOVIC, Dunja

KIS, Ena

SIMIC, Milica

BELIC, Jelena
STEVANOVIC, Stasa

G.R.
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3:53.27
3:51.39
3:49.61
3:50.51
3:52.17
3:54.22

3:09.47
3:01.35
2:57.93
2:55.00
2:55.08
3:00.20
3:01.95
3:16.54

Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.34686

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije

3/8/2015 10:11 - Strana 1



